
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MID-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE - LEXINGTON, OH
ROUND 8 OF 10 - JULY 22-24, 2005
Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

HONDA SUPER CYCLE WEEKEND PRESENTED BY DUNLOP TIRES

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

152 R. Jensen 1637.2671
95 R. Hayden 1337.3182
12 B. Attard 1437.4833
40 J. Disalvo 937.5074
96 A. Gobert 1237.5665
6 D. Buckmaster 737.7406

59 B. Young 837.7787
99 G. May 737.8018
1 T. Hayden 1037.9029

11 B. Spies 1038.15010
51 B. Long 1738.31911
8 C. Peris 538.33712

170 J. Filice 1438.37413
69 D. Eslick 1138.50914
292 K. Marshall 538.70615
732 D. Keyes 938.76716
203 D. Kelley 1538.85817
50 G. Rojas 1038.93818
287 S. Jackson 1638.94719
143 M. Kittel 839.40420
58 C. Klock 1439.56021
28 N. Moore 1139.73722
225 D. Sanchez 1139.91423
37 N. Hester 1439.98824
317 A. Ferrer 1340.01425
316 V. Chirinos 1440.04726
77 J. Ford 1340.22727
38 T. Knapp 640.23128
220 B. Graham 1440.62429
811 M. Morgan 441.22730
127 S. Vanscoik 541.22831
701 R. Deily 1141.24832
76 R. Terando 1241.30233
41 M. Furtek 441.69634
399 M. Radke 741.74735
55 J. Temme 242.99436

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

152 R. Jensen 1634.8941
40 J. Disalvo 835.2902
99 G. May 635.3203
95 R. Hayden 1335.4524
96 A. Gobert 1235.6315
12 B. Attard 1435.8716
11 B. Spies 1036.0137
8 C. Peris 536.3168
6 D. Buckmaster 736.3849
50 G. Rojas 1136.41010
51 B. Long 1736.56011
1 T. Hayden 1236.74912
59 B. Young 836.75713

203 D. Kelley 1436.77714
170 J. Filice 1536.85515
732 D. Keyes 1036.85716
292 K. Marshall 636.98517
58 C. Klock 1637.08818

143 M. Kittel 937.20419
77 J. Ford 1337.41520
69 D. Eslick 1437.59021

287 S. Jackson 1437.71022
38 T. Knapp 537.87523
37 N. Hester 1438.06924

316 V. Chirinos 1438.10225
225 D. Sanchez 1138.17426
317 A. Ferrer 1338.49427
220 B. Graham 1038.72928
28 N. Moore 1138.90429

811 M. Morgan 438.98530
701 R. Deily 1139.06831
127 S. Vanscoik 439.07532
76 R. Terando 1239.28033

399 M. Radke 739.33034
41 M. Furtek 439.51235
55 J. Temme 242.93836

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

152 R. Jensen 1721.0351
96 A. Gobert 1121.2622
99 G. May 621.2823
11 B. Spies 1021.3924
6 D. Buckmaster 621.3995
95 R. Hayden 1221.4066
40 J. Disalvo 1021.4257
59 B. Young 721.5308
12 B. Attard 1021.5639
51 B. Long 1221.73910
1 T. Hayden 721.80511
50 G. Rojas 1021.92712

292 K. Marshall 521.94113
170 J. Filice 1421.97314
732 D. Keyes 822.00815
203 D. Kelley 1222.11116
8 C. Peris 522.11417

143 M. Kittel 922.13118
69 D. Eslick 1422.17319

287 S. Jackson 1522.28320
58 C. Klock 1522.44721

316 V. Chirinos 1422.58322
38 T. Knapp 522.62923

225 D. Sanchez 1122.65224
317 A. Ferrer 1222.66925
28 N. Moore 1022.80726
37 N. Hester 1322.85627
77 J. Ford 1122.91728

701 R. Deily 1023.13329
220 B. Graham 1223.14730
127 S. Vanscoik 523.34931
811 M. Morgan 423.54032
76 R. Terando 1223.63733

399 M. Radke 423.88734
41 M. Furtek 423.88735
55 J. Temme 225.60436
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